i :
i
1
!
1
i —
i : b
: a! . B 3
[ / : -653%7 : .
; . " . ;
3 ; R o w80 B4y
: i . G TENVILLE €0.5.C. ) S
wrl foapnwn B wdb72
| i 4 e3P g
| STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA )
H i USHIHE 5. TANXERSLEY LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT .
P COUNTY OF GREENVILLE ) AL
o ..
G i
THIS AGREEMENT made u\is,;IQ day of . 1977, A
i . .
It
. f ) between Liberty Life Insurance Company, a corporation chartered under
I : . :
: ' \ . the laws of the State of South Carolina, hereinafter called “Liberty”,
P i v ' ’
L and World Indoor Sports, Inc., & corporation chartered under the laws of -
i .
the State of South Carolina, hercinafter called the "Obligoxr™. -
HITNESSETH: o
i . L
: : WHEREAS, Liberty is the owner and holder of a note dated December 16, 1
_ 4o 1974, executed by the Obligor in the original amount of $375,000.00, and i
; : * x e ttre® Tae o mmmmEaamw mem Al [P UGG TR Anntwmnatbsrd ~e B EQ anwrao ‘
1. Liberty agrees to, and hereby does, modify the terms of repayment -
i . . of the outstanding principal indebtedness of $365,627.38 and interest o ;
i thereon as evidenced by the aforementioned note as follows: 2 ’% ; :
1 . . e < B i
; ¢, & L :
% ) (1) The rate of interest payable thereon shall be.Ten and % {_, ";:-","}/ ;
t One-Half (10 1/23%) per cent per annum until paid in full. ’.’{/‘,/ '-:f‘:(o ;
i 4 - AL ) (ﬁ_,"‘.t:;" A, 13
! - - o - 3 1N T, = i
LT i (2) The aforesaid principal balance and interest at the: rats ,,_...’.:L,__ "tg,"-.,_;? . :
! g of 10 1/2% shall be repaid in 218 successive equal monthly 'ifig_tallnferii;'é:'--.iﬁj‘s o 2
: - o of Three Thousand Seven Hundred and Sixty-Three (53,763.00) DoOllars '_;?;:_ < O
‘) o each, beginning August 1, 1977 ard continuing on the first day of = ";/ ‘;f'_'?_
. -.., each calerdar month thercafter until paid in full, such payﬁenlfs Lo -7 ;(:H_‘; -= }
- T TR _ “be applied first to interest and then to principal until paid in - ;. :, ‘: .;. _
A- . ut LT e \v ¢,_f!111-. ’ 5 65 5 - ) . N f_"_‘ ..:-';' 3 i
Wy L Ty S ERED! e :
© Gl L TS N P
™ Lo PAID:-IN FULL AND S{\:I‘ISFBZ{D Ol THIS THE 8th DAY OF AUGUST, 1983 ¢ =
L4 T A -"_:-‘:‘; — ‘; =
- '--._;‘.,,,_,.Hzl't; esses: ) LIBERTY LIFE IHSURANCE COMPANY “’ 2 .
by ."':‘.‘-.' - f P . D:"}i R
_s_/oga_- Ze 2. Wkt 7 ) s ¢’ In s o P
) . £ ‘Z:’—: By: "-" ) - ‘_E }': o -
; . i, " ice Ffésident [/ 7 T
1 “ ( :
7-);6."_-‘ b ot :;': L L. ‘J‘_ A-' !‘*“ £
A AR .- R - /‘— .‘-._'- ; ‘:‘}_‘ 1“%‘;‘1‘-‘_&?‘&
. . 38 ;waﬁ-;é‘r,'l"
)
- t . -
.‘
[ B




